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For Lease

• 22 acres available in Fairview, NC

• 8 miles from downtown Asheville

• Zoned for Retail and Restaurants

• Located in front of one of the most successful new 
residential communities in Western North Carolina

Southcliff Village
Highway 74 and Reeds Creek Rd, Fairview, NC 28730

Contact
Eric Nichols
704.367.5004
enichols@mpvre.com

J.Q. Freeman
704.367.5006
jfreeman@mpvre.com

Future Retail/Restaurant for Lease

Pricing Call for pricing information

N

Demographics 3 mile 5 mile 10 mile

2014 Population 9,712 42,462 167,966

2014 Avg. HH Income $66,643 $59,502 $61,572

Traffic Count ADT

Charlotte Highway 74 21,564 (2012)
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FOR SALE
OR LEASE

INFORMATION 

• 22 Acres available in Fairview, NC

• Eight miles from downtown Asheville

• Zoned for retail, restaurants and residential

• 32 single family lots available

• Located in front of one of the most successful new
residential communities in Western North Carolina

• Call for pricing information
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POPULATION 818 9,649 40,937

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 158 2,447 18,359

AVERAGE HH INCOME $93,013 $87,582 $68,453

DEMOGRAPHICS (2016)

18,000 VPD

TRAFFIC COUNTS 2016 (NCDOT) 

• 18,000 VPD on Charlotte Hwy (US-74)
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Market Map
Nearby Retailers and Residential

This GIS data is deemed reliable but provided “as is” without warranty of any representation of accuracy, timeliness, reliability or completeness. This map document 
does not represent a legal survey of the land and is for graphical purposes only. Use of this data for any purpose should be of acknowledgment of the limitations of the 
data, including the fact that the data is dynamic and is in a constant state of maintenance, correction, and update.
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For Lease• 22 acres available in Fairview, NC

• 8 miles from downtown Asheville

• Zoned for Retail and Restaurants

• Located in front of one of the most successful new 

residential communities in Western North Carolina

Southcliff Village
Highway 74 and Reeds Creek Rd, Fairview, NC 28730

Contact
Eric Nichols704.367.5004enichols@mpvre.comJ.Q. Freeman704.367.5006jfreeman@mpvre.com

Future Retail/Restaurant for Lease

Pricing
Call for pricing information
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Demographics
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9,712
42,462

167,966

2014 Avg. HH Income

$66,643
$59,502
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46

L12

N 47°33'53" W
109.12'

S 49°44'46" E 204.07'

S 68°42'17" E253.90'

S 69°03'58" E 164.79'

N 76°19'43" E 504.26'

SLOPEEASEMENT #3DB 3021 PG 671

PERMANENTDRAINAGEEASEMENT #1DB 3021 PG 671

N 51°36'51" W
123.05'

L3
1

25.00'

CATCH BASINTOP=2467.52INV=2462.3

INV=2472.0

INV=2473.0

L9

N 51°10'15" W
109.42'

N
12°09'36"E

97.32'(T)

2490

2500

2510

2520

2530

2520

2490
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2510

2460

2470

2480

2530

2460

2470

2480

249
0

25002510

24
60
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0

24
40

COMMON AREAPIN 9677-41-7787MRECV SOUTHCLIFF LM LLC
DB 4869 PG 712PB 110 PG 36

R/W MONUMENT

C
27

ASPH
ALT

20' MSD EASEMENT

20' MSD EASEMENT

ASPHALT

2460

2470

2480

CURB ISLAND

18
" R

CP

INV=2446.9

SLOPE
EASEMENT #2DB 3021 PG 671

OHU

OHU

OHU

OHU

OHU

15" HDPE

18" HDPE

18" HDPE

6" G
RAN

ITE

C
U

R
BING

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W W W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

CATCH BASINTOP=2461.87

CATCH BASINTOP=2452.82

C29

20' WATERLINE EASEMENT
PER PB 118 PG 73

0.11 Ac

0.11 Ac

0.14 Ac

0.25
Ac

0.21 Ac

0.16 Ac

0.
14

Ac

0.
17

Ac

0.2
5 Ac

0.2 1
Ac

0.
16

Ac
0.

15
A c

0.
17

Ac

0.23
A c

0.28
Ac

0.22 Ac
0.13 Ac

0.13 Ac 0.11 Ac

0.12 Ac

0.14 Ac

0.20 Ac

0.25 Ac

0.10 Ac

0.11 Ac

0.11 Ac

0.11 Ac

0.24 Ac

FAIRVIEW ANIMAL
HOSPITAL

ASHEVILLE VEEDUB

ASHEVILLE-FAIRVIEW 
SELF-STORAGE DEPOT &

PENSKE RENTALS

ASHEVILLE-FAIRVIEW 
TREETOPS STORAGE

SOUTHCLIFF ASHEVILLE
GATED MOUNTAIN

COMMUNITY

MOUNTAIN 
VARIETY

HARDWARE




